STATE OF MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM

Please type or print legibly. Incomplete notices will not meet notification requirements.

	STATE OF MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITION/RENOVATION NOTIFICATION FORM					
	Please type or print legibly.					
	Incomplete notices will not meet notification requirements.					
	TYPE OF PROJECT: (X) Original () Revision () Canceled () Annual () Info. Only (X) Renovation () Demolition () Demolition () Ordered Demolition () Emergency Renovation () Emergency Renovation () Demolition () Ordered Demolition () Emergency Renovation () Demolition () Demolitical () Demolition					
	TYPE OF NOTICE: (X) Original () Revision () Canceled					
	() Annual () Info. Only					
	Vept. of a 2012					
	TYPE OF PROJECT: (X) Renovation () Demolition					
	() Ordered Demolition () Emergency Renovation					
	TYPE OF PROJECT: (X) Renovation () Demolition () Ordered Demolition () Emergency Renovation The MSC Building					
	Description: Offices Name The MSC Building					
	Address: 125 Hemlock Street,					
	City: Columbus County: Louwndes State: MS ZIP: 39702					
	Contact Person: Jim Wamble Telephone: 662-327-4183					
	Contact Person: Jill Wallide Telephone: 002-327-4103					
	OWNER INFORMATION: Name: Jim Wamble					
	Full Mailing Address: 88 Chrlise Dr. West Point, MS 39773					
	Contact Person: Jim Wamble Telephone: 662-364-1677					
	ASBESTOS REMOVAL CONTRACTOR: Name: AIR Environmental					
	Certification No.: ABC-00002269 Expiration Date: 1-11-18					
	Full Mailing Address: 3404 Camellia Circle, Columbus, MS39705					
	Contact Person: Edward Lesniak Telephone: 662-242-5387					
	CONTRACTOR (Other): Name: Owner is replacing carpet and flooring and painting walls, no structure demo					
	Full Mailing Address: 88 Chrlise Dr. West Point, MS 39773					
	Contact Person: Jim Wamble Telephone: 662-364-1677					
ı.	Removal Project Start: 9 / 15 / 17 Removal Project Stop: 9 / 17 / 17 DEMOLITION/RENOVATION PROJECT DATES (MM/DD/YY): Project Start: / / Project Stop: / Prep. Date: / / /					
	BUILDING INFORMATION: Bldg. Size (SQ FT): 17,500 Bldg. Size (LNFT): 100 x 175					
	No. of Floors: 1 Age in Years: 35					
	Present Use: Offices, conference Prior Use: Offices, conference					
	ASBESTOS INSPECTION:					
	Was site inspected to determine presence of asbestos: () Yes (X) No material assumed ACM					
	Inspection Date:// Asbestos Present? () Yes () No					
	Inspector: N/A Cert. No.: N/A Expiration Date:					
	Identify suspect materials sampled: Floor tile / Black mastic assumed to be ACM					
	Laboratory Analysis: TEM PLM Other					
	Name of Laboratory: N/A					
	QUANTITY OF RACM TO BE REMOVED:					
	Pipes (LN FT) Surface Area (SQ FT)					
	Volume of Facility Components(CU FT)					
	voidine of Facility Components(COTT)					
	QUANTITY OF NONFRIABLE ASBESTOS NOT REMOVED 2,232 TO BE REMOVED:					
	Category I: X Category II:					
	Category II.					
	WASTE TRANSPORTER: Name: Go Box, LLC					
	Full Mailing Address: 100 Rosecrest Lane, Columbus, MS39701					
	Contact Person: Rob Graham Telephone: 662-574-4413					

STATE OF MISSISSIPPI DEMOLITON/RENOVATION FORM - CONTINUED

SENCY DEN otion of the ation of how asbestos-co R 61 Subpa	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate art M) will be on accomplished f the above info	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause an individual traine demolition or reno will be available for	equipment da d in the provis vation and ev	sions of the regidence that the	onable financial ulation required
SENCY DEN otion of the ation of how asbestos-co R 61 Subpa g has been	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate art M) will be on accomplished	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause an individual traine demolition or reno will be available for	equipment da d in the provis vation and ev inspection du	sions of the regidence that the	onable financial ulation required usiness hours.
SENCY DEN otion of the ation of how asbestos-co R 61 Subpa	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate art M) will be on accomplished	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause an individual traine demolition or reno will be available for	equipment da d in the provis vation and ev inspection du	sions of the regidence that the	onable financial ulation required
SENCY DEM otion of the ation of how asbestos-co	MOLITION/RENG sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate art M) will be on	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause	equipment da d in the provis vation and ev	mage or unreas sions of the reg idence that the	onable financial l ulation required
SENCY DEM otion of the ation of how asbestos-co	MOLITION/RENG sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate art M) will be on	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause	equipment da d in the provis vation and ev	mage or unreas sions of the reg idence that the	onable financial ulation required
f Order: GENCY DEN otion of the ation of how	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe w the event caus ontaining mate	ed unsafe condi	tions or would cause	equipment da	mage or unreas	onable financial
ity: f Order: GENCY DEM otion of the	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe	ovations: Date cted event:	e of Emergency:			
ity: f Order: GENCY DEM otion of the	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe	ovations: Date cted event:	e of Emergency:			
ity: f Order: GENCY DEM otion of the	MOLITION/RENO sudden, unexpe	ovations: Date cted event:	e of Emergency:			
ity: f Order: GENCY DEM	MOLITION/RENO	VATIONS: Date		//, Ti	me:	
ity: f Order: GENCY DEM	MOLITION/RENO	VATIONS: Date		//, Ti	me:	
ity: f Order:				, , -		
ity:			Date Denis			
				olition to Begin	1:	
				HE ACENCY -	FLOW	
RIZED OR	REDUCED TO A	POWDER OR S	MALL PIECES:			
DURES TO	BE FOLLOWED	IF UNEXPECTE	D ACM IS FOUND OF	NONFRIABLE	ACM BECOME	S CRUMBLED,
				- Aller Aller		
DESCRIPTION OF PLANNED DEMOLITIONOR RENOVATION WORK:						
WA PERSON PARTY		9	Lapadii			
et Method	Roc	ofing Saw	Other - Explain	Below:	ivegative	Pull
recking Ball	X Gro					
REMOVAL/RENOVATION PROCEDURES TO BE USED (Check all that apply):						
montion de	Dis (other than	asuestos) stitulio	go to an authorized	nubbisii site, t	a to a permittet	a samuary landilli
t Person:	bris (other than	achestne) should	f on to an authorized	Rubhish Site	or to a permitter	sanitary landfill
iling Addre	SS:		T-11			
al Location:						
Name: N/A						
DISPOSAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION DEBRIS (Other than asbestos):						
"All aspestos waste should go to a permitted sanitary landfill.						
t Person:_F	Roland Edmonds		Telephon	(662) 361-	0300	
iling Addre	55: 6447 Waha	lak Road, Scoob	a, MS 39358	1662) 261	0200	
S and the state of	illing Addre t Person: restos waste SAL SITE FO N/A I Location: illing Addre t Person: molition de VAL/RENOV rip & Remove recking Ball ontainment et Method IPTION OF OVE assum ACM bags DURES TO RIZED, OR work and ussed the or DEQ be not OLITION OF	T Person: Roland Edmonds bestos waste should go to a SAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION N/A I Location: iling Address: t Person: molition debris (other than a /AL/RENOVATION PROCEI rip & Removal X Do recking Ball X Gro ontainment Glo et Method Rol IPTION OF PLANNED DEM OVE assumed ACM floor to ACM bags DURES TO BE FOLLOWED RIZED, OR REDUCED TO A work and regulate area. ISSEED TO BE	t Person: Roland Edmonds bestos waste should go to a permitted sanita SAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION DEBRIS (Other N/A) I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should I Location: illing Address: t Person: molitality A Gross Demolition A Gross Demolition A Gross Demolition A	Telephon pestos waste should go to a permitted sanitary landfill. SAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION DEBRIS (Other than asbestos): N/A Il Location: liling Address: Telephon molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition and molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition and molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition and molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition and molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition molition molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized molition molitio	iling Address: 6447 Wahalak Road, Scooba, MS 39358 t Person: Roland Edmonds	SAL SITE FOR DEMOLITION DEBRIS (Other than asbestos): N/A If Location: illing Address: t Person: molition debris (other than asbestos) should go to an authorized Rubbish Site, or to a permitted recking Ball X Double Bagging X Mechanical Chipping Compone recking Ball X Gross Demolition Remove Intact Bulldozer Method Roofing Saw Other - Explain Below: IPTION OF PLANNED DEMOLITIONOR RENOVATION WORK: Dove assumed ACM floor tile and black mastic using wet methods and placing material in ACM bags DURES TO BE FOLLOWED IF UNEXPECTED ACM IS FOUND OR NONFRIABLE ACM BECOME: RIZED, OR REDUCED TO A POWDER OR SMALL PIECES: work and regulate area. Remove material using wet methods and proper handling of a seed the dates with Mr. Tommy Moody DEQ be notified of any significant changes? (X)Yes ()No OLITION ORDERED BY A GOVERNMENT AGENCY, IDENTIFY THE AGENCY BELOW: Title:

P.O. Box 2261 Jackson, MS 39225 (601) 961-5171